

1st ~ P/c B.II.

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w: - Rajala Dda Road & Adhwa					
Tala Hala huge to Ghatwar Tala					
under (mmsy)					
Agreement NO - 26/580/M/0157/20-21					
Agency - Nathuram Yadav					
Date of Start - 3.7.2020					
Date of Completion - 2.7.2020					
Date of Measurement - 25.8.2020					
Item -					

Abstract of cost					
(1) clearing & grubbing					
of Rd wide MB 1340					
pg (2) item (1)					
0.63 Hec (1) 5113.376/Hec = Rs					32214.0
(2) Cost of embankment					
with 1000 m lead wide					
MB (1340) pg - (3)					
42.58% of 571.85 m ³					
= 243.49 m ³ (1) 125.22 = Rs					42664.0
(2) Cost of embankment					
with 100 m lead MB (1340)					
pg - (3)					
57.27% of 571.85 m ³					

Continuation

Attested

[Signature]
 26.08.2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझ

BF = Rs 74878.00

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 328.36 m ³ (a) 135.12 = B					144366.00
④ Const of Subgrade					
wide MB 1340 pg ④					
item ③					
= 3042.00 m ³ (a) 176.06 = Rs					538008.00
④ Const of G.S.B. in					
C.C. portion: wide MB 1340 pg ④					
189.31 m ³ (a) 1886.67/3 = Rs					357052.00
④ Const of G.S.B. in					
BT portion wide MB					
(1340 pg - 5 item ④)					
176.06 m ³ (a) 108.00 = Rs					200525.00
④ Earthwork in					
wide MB (1340 pg ④)					
item ⑤ = 29.748 m ³					
item ⑥ = 31.323					
item ⑦ = 41.121 m ³					
④ 294.73 m ³ = B					8782.00
④ providing H.R. in					
wide MB (1340 pg - ③ item					
④ 2.915 m ³ (a) 501.737/3 = Rs					14872.00
④ Brick masonry in head					
small wide MB (1340 pg ④)					
item ⑦ = 30.607 m ³					
④ 64.57 m ³ = Rs					197643.00

Continuation

Attested

26.08.2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

BFR = 3240854.00

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nc.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/42) Providing & laying R.C.C					
MB 3 pipe wide MB	(1340)				
pg (3) item (8)					
= 7.5 m (a) 354 3.41 = R					26574.00
(11/43) plastering with cement					
wide MB (1340) pg (3)					
item (9) 7.66 851 m					
(a) 352 640 = R					23574.00
(12/44) Providing 1.5 m					
Cement binding wide					
MB (1340) pg (3) item (10)					

= 10.48 m (a) 50.65 = R					531.00
(13/45) Earthwork in trench					
on wide MB (1340) item					
pg (4)					
= 31.32 3 m (a) 294.73 = R					9282.00
(14/46) P.C.C 15 cm thick					
course in foundation wide					
MB (1340) pg (3) item (12)					
= 4108 m (a) 5101.73 = R					20958.00
(15/47) Brick masonry in					
1/2 brick parapet wide MB (1340)					
pg (3) item (13)					
= 24.73 m (a) 6457.43 = R					179123.00
(16/48) Brick masonry in					
1/2 brick parapet wide MB (1340)					
pg (3) item (14)					
= 24.73 m (a) 6457.43 = R					179123.00

Attested

26.06.2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.C.C	11/23	pipe	wide		
M.B.	1340	pg	8 item		
(14) = 15 m	(a)	1305.52	= B		19583.00
(12/38) plastering with					
Concrete mortar wide					
M.B.	1340	pg	8 item		
(15) = 26.955 m	(a)	352.64			27137.00
(18/38) painting 1.5 mm					
Concrete wide					
M.B.	1340	pg			
(8) item	(16)				
= 9.92 m	(a)	50.65	= B		502.00
				AR	13548070.00

Add 7% Labour cess	= Rs (+)	3548.10
Add 12% GST	= Rs (+)	425768.00
	Rs	400
		9319.00
		400
		932.00
Less 10% as per agreement	= Rs (-)	
	Rs	3608
		387.00

~~CSP~~

~~28-08-2020~~

~~Prakash~~

~~28-08-2020~~

~~SE~~

~~28-08-2020~~

~~A12~~

Material Statement of Bill		
(i) Earthwork	3613.85	m ³
(ii) Stone Aggregate	1052.10	m ³
(iii) Coarse Sand	472.59	m ³
(iv) Stone Chippings	571	m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Attested

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

[illegible]